Product Data Sheet

EENOO3

EEN003

e

IP55

Cell for light sensitive switch

Technische Merkmale

Architecture

Fixing mode

Length

Maximum connection distance between receiver
and transmitter

Dimensions

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Length

Width of installed product

Lighting control

Brightness measuring range
Brightness measurement range

Installation, mounting

Mounting type

Connection

Conductor cross-section

Cable

- Cable length between twilight switch and brightness sensor max. 100 m

Settings

Delay ON
Delay OFF

Equipment

Probe type

Safety

Protection index IP

Use conditions

Operating temperature
Storage temperature

Storage/transport temperature

Identification

Main design line

surface-mounting

100m

41,3 mm
32 mm
131,4 mm

48 mm

5..2000 Ix
5/2000 Lux

surface-mounted

0,75 ... 4 mm?
60 s
80s

light sensor
IP55
-5..45°C
-25t0 70 °C
-30..60°C

House electronics

Technical subject to change
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