



EEN003



IP55

Cell	tor	light	sensi	tive	switch	
------	-----	-------	-------	------	--------	--

Technische Merkmale

Arc	hitectu	re

Fixing mode	surface-mounting
Length	
Maximum connection distance between receiver and transmitter	100m

#### **Dimensions**

Depth of installed product	41,3 mm
Height of installed product	32 mm
Length	131,4 mm
Width of installed product	48 mm

# **Lighting control**

Brightness measuring range	5 2000 lx
Brightness measurement range	5/2000 Lux

#### Installation, mounting

Mounting type	surface-mounted
---------------	-----------------

#### Connection

Conductor cross-section	0,75 4 mm²
-------------------------	------------

## Cable

- Cable length between twilight switch and brightness sensor max. 100 m

### Settings

Delay ON	60 s
Delay OFF	80 s

#### Equipment

Probe type	light sensor
------------	--------------

### Safety

Protection index IP	IP55
---------------------	------

## Use conditions

Operating temperature	-5 45 °C
Storage temperature	-25 to 70 °C
Storage/transport temperature	-30 60 °C

### Identification

Main design line	House electronics
------------------	-------------------